Diivanikomplekt 3+2+1 - Neuss 539,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

164/134/82

82

82

40

50

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Mahagon
Mikroveluur

Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

1059-D-25789343




